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	SCENE
	POV
	OTHER CHARACTERS
	SETTING/ DESCRIPTION
	DAY/TIME
	SCENE PURPOSE
	BRIEF SCENE DESCRIPTION
	WORD COUNT

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	Matt
	Bill
	Their apartment, the kitchen
	April, Friday, afternoon
	Show Matt’s anger about his case.
	Matt arrives home. He and Bill discuss the case Matt’s working on. They argue.
	2,055

	2
	Bill
	Matt
	Restaurant, The Happy Diner
	Next day
	Demonstrate Bill’s goal to get a new job and leave town.
	Bill talks to Matt about their fight the night before.
	1,515

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



  Created by: Sloan Parker, sloanparker.com 	Last Updated: March 2018
